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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

13 111 Total Team
4 18 16 Alcee Jedda (OH)

3 15 3 Auguste Lovelle (L)

3 73 Total Team
3 55 5 Mondesir Skye (S)

12 57 Total Team
6 21 14 Noel Dala (OH)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

33 96 Total Team
12 24 8 Smith Florelisa (OH)

9 14 19 Granja Rodriguez Emily (L)

11 107 Total Team
9 50 15 Conto Calero Ericka (S)

18 53 Total Team
7 15 19 Granja Rodriguez Emily (L)

6 14 8 Smith Florelisa (OH)

Best Scorer 8 45 5 Mondesir Skye (S)9 35 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

13 78 Total Team
4 17 5 Mondesir Skye (S)

4 29 14 Noel Dala (OH)

10 38 Total Team
3 14 5 Mondesir Skye (S)

3 7 1 Brandis Unrisha (OP)

3 61 Total Team
1 14 5 Mondesir Skye (S)

1 10 6 Greenidge Nikita (MB)

34 Total Team
60 177 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 112 Total Team
9 22 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB)

6 18 8 Smith Florelisa (OH)

1 16 Total Team
1 5 5 Sequeira Castañeda

9 74 Total Team
3 20 8 Smith Florelisa (OH)

3 14 20 Cruz Cortez Maria Cristina

35 Total Team
75 202 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

LCA • St. Lucia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Brandis Unrisha (OP)

3 Auguste Lovelle (L)L

5 Mondesir Skye (S)

6 Greenidge Nikita (MB)

7 Hunte Jayda (OP)

9 Hippolyte Kimara (MB)

11 Evans Jemima (MB)

12 Norlay Tessiana (OH)

14 Noel Dala (OH)

16 Alcee Jedda (OH)

  
L L L

  
  



  

  
  

3

8

2

3

6

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Keam Charlery (LCA)

NCA • Nicaragua 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB)

3 Pereira Herrera Andrea Victoria (OH)

5 Sequeira Castañeda Eugenia (S)

8 Smith Florelisa (OH)

9 Garcia Gonzalez Mariela (MB)

13 Carballo Araica Julissa (L)L

15 Conto Calero Ericka (S)

16 Ortega Bonilla Marcela (OH)

17 Mendoza Davila Fernanda (MB)

18 Cubillo Pavon Pamela (OH)

19 Granja Rodriguez Emily (L)L

20 Cruz Cortez Maria Cristina (OH)

  

  
  

  


  

L L L

  

9

9

9

5

1

2

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Claudia Noguera (NCA)

Jazmina Peña (NCA)

Referees: Voeck, Julie (USA) & Nava, Giani (MEX)

NCA
LCA 0

3 25

19

25

20

25

21

75

60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:24 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 10011/07/2014

Ciudad de Guatemala

Gimnasio Teodoro Palacio Flores

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:14  Total: 1:14
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NORCECA Women's Continental Championship U20 2014
Classification 9


